
 

 

Section VIII High School Athletic Seasons 

2023-2024 School Year 

 

 

Fall Sports Season 

Monday, August 21, 2023– Football 

Monday, August 28, 2023 - Boys Soccer, Girls Soccer, Cheerleading, Girls 

Volleyball, Boys & Girls Cross Country, Girls Tennis, Golf & Girls Swimming 

 

Winter Sports Season 

Monday, November 13, 2023 – Boys Basketball, Girls Basketball, Wrestling, 

Competitive Cheerleading, Rifle and Boys & Girls Winter Track 

 

Spring Sports Season 

Monday, March 11, 2024 – Boys Lacrosse, Girls Lacrosse, Baseball, Softball, 

Boys Track & Field and Girls Track & Field 

Monday, March 18, 2024 – Boys Tennis 

 

 

Middle School Sports Seasons 

 

Fall                  Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – Saturday, November 4, 2023 

Winter I          Monday, November 6, 2023- Saturday, January 13, 2024 

Winter II         Tuesday, January 16, 2024- Saturday, March 23, 2024 

Spring             Monday, March 25, 2024- Saturday, June 8, 2024 

 
 


